
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

@
Date 1-t p-zr Prepared by

a-

Projectv C. ,-\ e

Serial no. f .i4Supplier name
HO inward no

Firm/Company
HO received date

PO/WO date b-u -zL PO/WO No. 13ta Scan ID.
Sl no Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original anached

I

6( I J. lt- .i1
,/- L- .'67 oYes o No

2

oYes o No

oYes o No
1

oYes o No
AmountA-Billstotal (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCs/b ill o SteeI report o RMC pour report D Solid block report o I nstallation report
MRN
nos ltqtqz_ Proof ofdelivery

matches MRN
oYes a No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

mount C -Other Debits :

Amounl D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

mount E - PO / WO value 567 l-
mount F - Difference (A _ E)

Quan tity received as per pO ,{VO p'Yes o Excess received o Short received o part rece ived
Close PO / WO .aaes o No - wait for balance material D Other
Payment - due date

Remarks:

t

Approved by Purchase
Accountant AccountsP ll

r

Sign: u 5 utL ntz
Date I

I
I

trlN,
4ll.!lsH PAR'Kl-l
IGFR PROallpEl-rr

Approval limit Upro 20k -frtogg2ok -
Upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. [n case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does nol match, accountants to prepare rv for debit or credit.2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credi t to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch repons, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exc ude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

+

MD

Name:

Above l00k



lnvoic€ Date.

PO No

PO Date.

Inr oice No. 27147

t0- I t.2022

)3-t t -2022

93824

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP o$GU{AL NvolcE

S,yFrie / ('trcrl)llE / l Bny{rl6 - CqT

#54-187/3 & 4, L FlcrJtr, Soham Mansioq M.G.Road Sccundsrsbad - 500003

Email : purchas€r-altrodipropqties. com

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINILTNI: 36.{CQFS2044C t 27
Custoiner Details

GV Dscovery Center Plt Ltd

I l9.l9l. Sf,n€rry Squarel

Req Date

Loc Re4 No

at} Rate Gross TaxYo Tar Amt

I 909500 - PLUM-PIumbing - PVC-tugrd-Tee- - 39174000 l5 32.00 480 00 l8 {r6.40

GSTIN : 36AAHCG4940KIZC PAN AAHCC494OK
09- t t.2022

t96773

Description of Goods HSN/SAC

ICST CGST SCST Tota! Ta\ab.k Arl]ollnl .180 00 {6 40

43.20

Rupees : Five Hundred Sixty Six and Paise Fourty Only

for Summit Sales LLP

L '.-t'0"-t '

l.rl

I

3

It

l0

tl

t,t

566.40Total Invoice Amount43.20
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Sub1€ct to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
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Page(s) I C+Z ' l0- ll 2022 i 2:09:12

ulu.liltffirililflil
From Company : G V Discoyery Center pyt Ltd

5-4-187/3&4,II nd Floor, Soharn Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad
G ST No. : 35AAHCG4940K1ZC

gl . tl.22 2: 58:41

Supplier Details
I

TSummit Sales LLP

5-4-1823&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrr 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6633555 t 9618244433

Doc No
+

Ooc Date fi-1:--2022

Quote No Nit

Quote Oate 10 11-2022

SupplyType Supply

Xind Attn : Hamcndra.Prabhlklr

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

I 144700 - PLUM-Plumb
15mm - Nos

ing - CPVC-Thread End plug-- -

2 624000 - PLUM-Plumbing - CpVC-Step over bend-- - 20mm
- Nos

31635100 - PLUM-Plumbtng - Rigid-Elbow- - 50mm - Nos

4i909500 - PluM-ptumbing - Fryc-Rigid-Tee- - 50mm - Nos

Qtv Rate D is0/6 GST Amount
J

0030

10.00

00

15.00

0015

5.00

005

7 18.0000

18.00

18.00

18.00

0081

18.0 0

0081

247.A0

5 958400 - PLUM-Plumbing - pvc-Rigid-End cap- - 50mm -
Nos

36.00

27.00

0032

62.00

6.0043

76.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

424.80

679

566.

2,572

448

50

40

40

40

1,097

6 320000 - PLUM-Plumbtng - pVC-Rigtd-pipe- -
50mmx6000mm - Length

7 836800 - HARD-Hardware - Bombay Nails -- - 62.50mm -
LKgs 'oo 

]

.^lTotal Order Value . . , 6,153
Three and Paise Seventy Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

Splcfrcdot|, Bnnd Ai iBlls *Ellb€of Sdhal€rbrand/conpany

Prrtt tt Tqnc Ab Ddiv€ry & Produdbn ol b,ili

Tu All hxos irduded in dove pnce

IhIvtIy DrL Naxt Wo*irE oay.

lr.IEry Locdotr 119,191 SlrE{Or Squarc 1

Phooo

Pomlity For Ddly Nil

I,ART DELIVERY DETAILS

l

Tm$o{t tkn C6f

WlIIrtty

Advlocs Prkl

OUrII Tornr

Comphtion D.b

Icaruollat

Tra.Epod @d dn! bo borlE by us

Nil

NIL

We lrs€rvo tle rioht b qst ibrE nol conturfl ng b qualiv and lpodicalix6. Abqye trdq h cglH Lbby tileb Pum@.

NA

Nit

Ptt Ltd Acc€pt€d tie rbov€ Tems And Condltlons

Fot S,,t r.ns.t6 LLP

lr

Bill no. Bill Dt. Amount

261oL t-,|
a +t\2- Q.j-tt-zz

Fot C

l{ama

,o*L..,t,
* ,'On",L

V, ry Oale | _J_Jl_

Purchase Order

93424 796273

t.

L1_l _

q CP}_



PageG)2Of2'

Scudty

Rrm.ris

Ir

Purchase Order
ro- r l-2022 r2:o9il2 frqinai / Office Cop) / Purchas€ ov.Copv

Nit

Originslinvc)ir + Copy o, proof of deliv€ry is requircd b proce$ irlv(kr for pEmentDo NOT s€nd origimlinvoice lo 6ib.Original ilwoice must

be sent b HO offce o. PurdEso silo offce.Prcol of ddlvgry/Dc oan bo 86nl by email.

Acc€pted the abov€ Terms And Conditlots

For slrrt.rtr s.tlsllP

t
0 1-

Oat3: J- l-
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DELIV ?.A Y C,H ALLA'1

Summit Sales LLP[51-lgB ea,,Jllq, liohra Maurcr. M (i tud\!,etfut.ylrfi
llmul fi*b*aqdr|Ilryta co.n

n, GSTII/UII: t0ACeFr;ZOl4ClZT
DC No

D(. D*
P(,IO
PA Oi.
r..Lt1lb

R4D*
14- A']i ;;<,

(urioncr tl.hilr
(;V D.&rttr. ( cntg pit l,k
I Irr,l.,,l. syrE Si squ.rcl

GanN T6AAHCO!D107J7j.

tz
ll
l4
IJ

V;

l7
lrt
tt,

11,

2t
)7
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24
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27
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Dclarrptrn of (irdr
90(rJ00 - PLUM.Pfunbng- Pr,IC-kryd.-t<,- - J(rmm , to!

(2]tlh
13-t t -2.Q2

.tir71
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